ING

| -

LD FOR FIl

LY
L

CEl

r
k.

DATE

oo
v
3
._:_:- S

FROM AREA AND mm@iﬂ

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF

Melvin A. & Anna C. %ﬂh erty situste in Balth
c-;:ﬁﬁ-ﬂlhnwn#ﬁﬂ“ﬂﬂnﬂ“

. " for the
dﬁ““d“ﬂﬂ,hﬁ“lﬂimm
“r—-mm:pﬂ“

This is & concrete block garage, erected under permit FSTE36 feseued //3/74
*he deed to the properiy and map plat of Lorely Beach development,the
;u‘opurt: had a frontage of 55.7 feet. 8o we , we had & ¢lenr Tew
est from t!'= property line., After Naving our clace surveyed on !fﬁm._
we were tole that we only had 50 feet across the center, making our garage

closer to the property line than we sxpected.

Since we are retired senior citigens for the past six years, and the
garage has been up for five years, it would be & financial hardshi

to have it mowed,. S—

e e e A - S A e 4 i~ S

shite marsh, Md. 21162

e

e S B 5 L 1 e e s L o

.................................
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimere County, this_ ... 10 day
of_October 197 7. that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

required Hmd“m.hmmdmmw

uilﬂthii?hﬂr.“pﬂhpﬂﬂﬂﬁlhpuﬂ:“hﬂhﬁ“

mummhhmmmn-ﬁhm Raltimore
10100

County, on the. ... 190 ____________day of. ... December 1977 g 7'o'clock

o ViR

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE

Hﬁ.’ﬂ MORE COUNTY, HIB!.AHD

INTER-OFFICS CORRESPONDENCE

Mr. W, £E. Harmond
po_ Irning Commiss ioner Date___ December 6, 1973 =

RS ——p——————AE L e

John D. Seyffert, Director

paom_ 0ffice of Planning and Zoning

Petition ho. BO-126-4 - Item BO

Petition for Variance for an accessory strucutre

South side of Lovcely Beach Road, 5250 feet South anr West of Allender Foad

Petitioner - Melvin A, Grueninger, 5r., €t ux

lith District

HEARING: Tuesday, December 18, 1979 (10:00 A.M.]

There are ng comprehensive planning factors requiring cwment on this petition,

JOS ) 6H - dme

/5 of Beach Rd., 5250'

?L#m-u-u_.' Tith District OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
MELVIN A, GRUENINGER, SR, et ux, : Case No. 80-128-A

Petiticnern

raeqEtl

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioner;
hﬂﬂhhnﬂnﬁwmﬂhﬂhmﬂl.lﬂﬂulﬂﬂmﬂmw

Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify
nﬂw“ﬂw“ﬁﬁmhmuhmhﬁmm.
ﬂﬂh“ﬂmmﬂmmumﬂ!&dﬁhmlmﬂmﬂlﬂn

D W |
f{:’ 1: [ ]r'" A TR T 5T e _l_‘ s i “"I [ W
Peter immerman John W, Hessian,
Dmr!:;l't Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2138

| HERERY CERTIFY that on this ?8th say of November, 1979, a copy of the
aforegoing Coder wos mailed to Mr, and Mr. Melvin A, Grueninger, 5r., 3831

Loreley Beach Road, White Marsh, Maryland 21162, Petitioners.

¢+ BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

John W, Hessian, IIi

January 7, 197%

Mr. b Mra. Melvin A. rueninger, 5r.
Li5] Loreley Beach Road
W hite Marsh, Maryland zl162

Petitirners
H{h “'lu-ﬁ im hl “1
Dear Mr. & Mrs. Grusninger:

1 have this dste passed my Order in the above refersnced matter in aceord-
ance with the attached.

Very truly yours,

WILLIAM E, HAMMOND
Zoaing Commissioner

WEH/srl

Attachments

ec: John W. Hesslan, [I, Esquire
People's Counsel

Fr. & Fre. Folvin A. Greummingesr, Br.
5851 Bessh Road
White Faryland M162

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing this e

DESCRIPTION OF VARTANCE
mmmmﬁlinﬂMmmﬂ--MMnfwhu

€,250 feet from the intersection of loreley Beach Boad and Allender Boad. Teling
htﬂinﬁmmﬂnuf'hnhrm:-uﬂﬂuthhﬂﬂmﬂ:nf

Baltimore County im Plat Book 10 Folio &  Also kmown as €8°1 loreley Beach Hosd.

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COENTY OFFICE BLDG.
1il w. Chesspeaks Ave.
Towear, Marylamd J1204

December 5, 1979°

Mr. & Mrs. Felvin A. Crueninger, Sr.
5851 Lorely Beach Read
White Marsh, Maryland 21162

Nichulas B, Cosmoelari

Item No. 80
Petitioners-Melvin A. Grueninger, et ux
Variance Petition

Purdsu of
et o *HEF QNG

Uepartment of
Traffic Enginsaring

Dear Mr. & Mro. Crueninger:

Epads Cosmission

The Joning Flana Advieory Cormittee has reviewed the plans
gubmitted wvith the above referenced potition. The following comments
are not Intended to Indlcate the appropriatencss of the zoning sction
requested, but to agsure that all parties »ve made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing
Th+ Mrector of Planning may file a written report with
the Zoning Commisnsioner with recommendations as to the spuitability of
the requested zoning.

Busvaw of
Fire Prevsnt Lon

ea lth L parEment

Figjact Plarninag
onn this case.
Boifdiny Department

Board of Education
Eoning Ads AISEratiomn
Thies Variance Petition is required in order to legalire the
setback of your existing garage, which was |nacsurately located 5 years
The pistake wvas recently discovered in coujunction with the
congtruction of the garase on the adjacent -roperty.
Variance rejusat is beirg processed for the latter structure and will
te heard prior to your hearing.

Industsial
Tt vw Lopman T

A similar

At thia time, al]l comments from the mambers of the Committes
However, it was verbally indicated that they

are not avajilable.
had no comment.

Thies petition ii accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
Notice of the hearing date and time, which will
be held not less than 30 nor more than 90 days after the date on the
filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near future.

filing certificate.

Very truly yours,

S e LA,
WICACLAS B. COMMODARI
Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee




Pursuant hhd’n-l- posting of m‘ﬂnm-
the Petition and it appearing that by reason of the H“mﬂﬁﬂl

Mi}mhhhﬂuwm-ﬁuhmﬂ#!.ﬁ,
ance requested will not adverseiy affect the health, safety, and general welf

oi the community; and, therefore, i
nn_uhmmﬂwmm_z__
. Japmaxy. .., 1980, that the herein Petition for Variance to permit the

existence of an accessory structure, an existing block gara.~, ‘v be

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on
hhﬁhﬂitwﬂ:ﬁﬂﬂhmﬂtﬂhhhwﬂﬂlﬂﬂ-
culty and/or unresscnable hardship, the Variance(s) should mot be granted.

nnmh—ﬁ-mm#mmm.m
day of , 19..., that the hersin Petition for the Variance(s) to

permit

Zoning Commissioner ol Baltimore County

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: October 31, 1979

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

7.A.C. Meeting of: October 23, 1979
e

RE: Item No: 79, 80, 81, B2, 83, 84
Owner:
Location:
Prezent Zoning:
Froposed Zoning:

Distriet:
No. Acres:

Lr»ar Mr. DiNenna:

All of the above have no bearing on student pepulation.

Very truly :rjﬂ
LY Z—nz o 4

W. Niek Petrovich,

WP Sop Field Representative
s SOREEE M MELDWARN sl S THOEAR = OTYER AL hTH LORFCE
- .__'f_'__‘ﬂl T. BATVARD WiLLIRME JE. el E SRSy EEE LOWNAINE F. cRmmcul MR ELTON W, ERTe
TRt MARCUT W BOTBARIS ROGCES B HATDON BICHARD w. TRACEY. O

i" ol v EOETNT ¥ DUREL SuegeasrRandss

. —

departmant of St Gnd kcensel
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21704
EANE & L

: 3
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND B P

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

JOHN D SEVIFERT
RECTOR

October 26, 1979

. #i1liss E. Basmond, Joning Commissioner qo. ¥illiam E. Eromnong. ... .occeiees Date. Hovember 2, 1370 .....-e.
zn: of u-nﬂ-." and Zoning ff*fr:e of Planning and Zoning

QAT SEFio0. Byt oM. Captnin Jageph Belly . L

Towscn, Maryland 21200 ﬂ"{ “Fire #P:t-&ve:':t?.nﬁ Burend

susJEcT.Zoning Advigory Cospigtee Meetinz of October 23, 1979

Dear Mr. Hsssandi

ﬁ.HMMMMW

ot / ERIITEE a0 330700 N SN ST e RONORRE E3 1902 Attention: Niek Commodnri, Chairman
Office of Planning and Zoning o 4 Zoning Flans Advisory Committee
Baltimore County Office Building Ovner: Melvin A & Anna C. Grueninger
Towson, Maryland 21204 Location: 88 loreley Beach Road 5250' § & W Allender Hoad

Existing Zoning: R.C. ?
Praposed Zening: Yarignce to permit an accessory structure to be located L" frra

the property line in liew .f the required 2.5'.

ITEM # 80 Property Owner: HMelvin A. & Anna C. Grueninger
location: G5/5 Loreley Beach Rd. 5250' §& & W Allender Rd.

No Commante

Deor Mr. Hommond:
Comments on ltem #80, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, October 23, 1979, are as Fol lows:

A-res
nuu;m 0.313

NOTE - ning 21 :
The 1tems mEEL mpm::{uji' Than-T2- 131340

¥ A, Btructure shall corors to Baltisores County Buildine fnds (5,0.7.L4.)
1970 Edition and the 1971 Supplasent,
and other applicable codes.

Property Owner: Melvin A. and Anna C. Grueninger
Location: 5/5 Loreley Beoch Rood 5250' 5 2 W. Allender Road

EIHH‘IH . RC-2
Iuﬂhzm Variance to permit an occessory rfructure to be located 4" from the property

line in lieu of the required 2.5'
Acres: 0,313
District: 11th
Note: Adjoining property is Irem 72: 1979-80

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
are mot intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that
Hlpuihﬂmﬁimﬂplmupmhlmwiﬂnugmdmdlﬂlw plans that may have o

ITEM # 81 Froperty Owner: Williasz 5. Hendricks
Location: gﬂi Chestnut Ridge Rd. 179.21' W Fallswood
err.

o Gomments

¥ 8. A bullding permit shall be required, (See Note below)

C, Additional Permits ahall be required,

ITEM # B3 Froperty Owner: FIlJ1, Inec.
Location: W/5 York R4, 175' N Pennsylvania Ave.

%o Comments

D, Building shall be upgreded o new use - requires alterstion permit.

Thres aets of construction drewings will be required to file an
application for a bullding pe mit.

F. Three sets o sonsirgction dravings with & regletared Maryland
Architect or lrglnesr's original seal will be required to flle
an application for & bullding pemmit.

G. Wood fruse walls are not permitted within 3'0" of a property line.

ITEM ¢ Bb Froperty Owner: Ridgely HRealty Co.

i lanning factors iring comment .
This plan hos been reviewed and there are no site-planning requ Location: W/S Yerk Hd, 535' N Ridgely Rd.

Very truly yours, Contact Building Department {f distance is between 1'0" and 6'0" Ko Comments
" 1 i of property line,
. 7 LLJ_LW"-ELQW.
mnﬂmmhhﬂﬁﬁlﬂﬂlﬂm
M—lﬂ-‘lﬂl Code. r Seatlon -
John L. Wimbley %, COMTENT - Stmacturs has taen existing for 6 years however if a permit was not
Planner 111 en put it should be applie? fur now @o the structurt is picked up on the

by Y 0

Current Planning ond Development

NOTE: ‘Tneae comsents reflect coly on the information provided by the
draving submlitted to the office of Flanning and Ioning and are not
o be conftraed as the full sxtent of sny parmit.

ﬂﬁ '
M
Charles E. Purnhas, Chisf
Flans Revlew

& & PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET CERTIFICATE Of PUBLICATION
= e - = tmi"
CERTWICATE - P w:l!_ Map Criginal l Duplicate ! m
OF POSTING FUNCTION - i g l by Tdote | by [dote | by | dole | by |
. PARVIANIY OF Qi T s 1 T T TOWSON, Mp,, Novesber 2§ 1.
Towsen, Marylond Descriptions checked and ‘ _
outline plotte | on map _I_ | THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed adverlisement was
i —_—— ES— r—— — - —_-l— . —— S — ——
' f : in THE JFFFERZONIAN, a weekly new
ﬁﬁ--"i(.-..-._---r. u " m_qi.rla.:-.._i...-.-.f ....... I‘h'l"l'l-flﬂ-ﬂ n".'-l'i-h'l'[ Afidrfl *r I : | | Flltlﬂlhld " w m
Posted for: .. .e.ﬁ&;;-:---,_-ﬁ;...,:,-,;_::.:ﬂ..'..i-;r,h___;_-_h-....-,,____*__......-,__-___-__ . e G o | N | | 1 ‘T and published in Towson, Baltimore Counly, Md, ERGCEFINR
Petitioner: _.&%—f 5:}',_"_'__-_;;;-..--ﬂ-;iﬁffﬁdﬂf:'p._____'2.1’4...__::.."_#“}'.:‘....-'.,",-___-_ . | - | B _one tice  SOSGUGHEORNS before the AR .
- s : y rF i & - ey ? Je njedl | ]
Locstion of property:. /2 2 SeTtidasge.  SHaedll i L DA e ‘||’ _lL dayof .. December 19 __ theWNR publication
*':"'-{'{-{Ff-r----*EJK‘M'EEL---*:i;-*=-=---- *;_-----*_“------""------------ Granted by | ‘ appearing on the. 27th. . __ _day of November. . . ...
Location of m:_“;'._.-:fgf___;/fi___'__",; wlalda L7 5 8%L Senic. ,4':3"}'.?1'1'!:.;;:’:'....{---. ZC, BA, CC, CA l ' '
. ) O NP S (W N I —
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" _ . Revised Plans:
I o o ——————— i Raviawed "i’:_‘d/‘/ﬂ'— Change in outline or desc ription YoE
> = = va | B i he el $ 209090909090 0 Ceemsmmmmmmsm T Manager.
Postad by . Sara ] (A ZRATL e, Date ol veturn. Ul L, Previous cass: & ——— Map #
Sunatare = — o ¢
Cost of Advertisement. §_ . ... ...

ey

BALTIMORE CCUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

Courty Uffice Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204 ﬁ
Your Petition has been received this __/ /) day of f-j ’

Filing Fee $ ; T Received: L~ Check

Cash

W 53298

452 5%

L1978

.....

Wk VAT B O MR T

$I 2 2en 16

{0

Petitioner r~ Submitted by )
Sl

Petlitioner's Attorney Reviewed by -,

&l 38k 1

OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANEQUS CASH RECEIPT
AsOUNT
" MuAOrveninger, Sx.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

“This i= not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for assignment of a
hearing date.
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